The Sphere-360™ pulsed field ablation (PFA)
catheter is a non-irrigated, electrophysiology
mapping and ablation catheter with a novel
nitinol lattice design. Its six-panel electrode
array delivers pulsed field energy and contains
six bipolar mini electrode pairs for local
electrograms. The conformable lattice
creates circumferential ablation lesion

Sterilization Single use, sterile device,
ethylene oxide (EO) gas
Ordering information
Order number
AFR-00012 Sphere-360™ catheter
Over-the-wire for enhanced stability
Conformable lattice expandable to 34 mm
Six bipolar electrode pairs enable mapping
and stimulation
Electromagnetic sensors for tracking and
shape visualization
Compatible with a 10 Fr deflectable sheath
Slider to control lattice shape
Insertion tool
Sphere-360™
pulsed field ablation catheter
medtronic.eu
Affera disposables
Order number Product name Details
AFR-00006 Catheter extension cable Sterile, single-use, 2 m long cable. Compatible with
Sphere-360 catheter and Affera system
AFR-00022-C Sphere-360™ ablation cable Cable connecting catheter to the PF generator module
of the Affera ablation system for energy delivery
AFR-00015 Impedance patch kit Includes 4 kits per order; 6 impedance localization
patches per kit
Affera capital equipment
Order number Product name Order number Product name
AFR-00016 Affera™ Prism-2 mapping system AFR-00008 HexaPulse™ PF generator
AFR-00004 HexaGen™ RF generator AFR-00013 System cart (optional)
Access components
Order number Product name Order number Product name
10FCCC13 FlexCath Contour™ steerable sheath 990045 PV tracker J-tip guidewire
900310 FlexCath Cross™ transseptal solution